Pos StNr
1 9
2 10
3 11
4 4
5 2
6 1
7 5
8 7
9 8

10 34
11 36
12 35
13 30
14 29
15 32
16 33
17 6
18 23
19 22
20 24
21 20
22 18
23 19
24 13
25 16
26 15
27 39
28 37
29 38
30 14
31 17

Gesamt Name
00:21:23 Boubakeur
00:21:23 Stolting
00:21:23 KayRer
00:22:03 Helbig
00:22:03 Kleidon
00:22:04 Thams
00:22:17 Kriech
00:22:17 Schlag
00:22:17 Koch
00:22:34 Friedrich
00:22:35 Hinrichs
00:22:35 Glinthner
00:22:44 Schmidt
00:22:45 Harder
00:22:45 Warkocz
00:22:52 Bozic
00:23:07 Otto
00:23:14 Rosler
00:23:14 Heller
00:23:15 Durr
00:23:17 Kleinschroth
00:23:18 Kusel-Ernst
00:23:18 Twele
00:23:26 Isenberg
00:23:26 Schmidt
00:23:26 Reichert
00:23:37 Teupke
00:23:37 Iversen
00:23:37 Nissen
00:24:44 Meyer
00:26:01 Haupt

Vorname
Chantal
Alicia
Paulina
Léana
Peggy
Maike
Beeke
Lena Eileen
Antonia
Charlotte
Britta
Antje
Tina
Kathrin
Maria
Michaela
Hanna
Viviane
Bente
Lena
Daniela
Vera
Lara
Verena
Katharina
Kathe
Philine
Kristina
Conny
Juliane
Sara

27. Oldenburger Barentriathlon

26./ 27. August 2017
Ergebnis

Regionalliga Nord Damen Swim&Run

Jg.
1998
1997
2000
1981
1975
1991
1989
1982
2000
1997
1967
1975
1977
1976
1995
1985
1981
1988
1991
1990
1988
1975
1988
1981
1980
1975
1995
1981
1985
1980
1986

(05/3)

Regionalliga Nord Damen Swim&Run

Verein
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il
Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il
Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen II
Triathlon Team Lineburg
Triathlon Team Lineburg
Triathlon Team Lineburg
1. TCO Die Barinnen
1. TCO Die Barinnen
1. TCO Die Barinnen
Tri Michels Hamburg
Tri Michels Hamburg
Tri Michels Hamburg
1. TCO Die Barinnen
Triathlon Team Lineburg
Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen
Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen
Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen
Hannover 96 Damen I
Hannover 96 Damen I
Hannover 96 Damen I
Triabolos Hamburg Damen
Triabolos Hamburg Damen
Triabolos Hamburg Damen
TriAs Flensburg Frauen
TriAs Flensburg Frauen
TriAs Flensburg Frauen
Triabolos Hamburg Damen
Hannover 96 Damen Il

Nat.
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-HAM
GER-NIE

Schwi.
00:07:06
00:07:49
00:08:07
00:07:55
00:08:59
00:09:02
00:06:59
00:07:20
00:07:23
00:08:04
00:07:31
00:08:46
00:08:01
00:07:48
00:07:56
00:08:02
00:08:08
00:08:22
00:07:02
00:08:43
00:08:01
00:07:26
00:08:19
00:08:28
00:08:08
00:08:18
00:07:56
00:07:34
00:07:54
00:09:16
00:08:05

Lauf
00:14:16
00:13:34
00:13:15
00:14:07
00:13:03
00:13:01
00:15:18
00:14:57
00:14:54
00:14:30
00:15:03
00:13:48
00:14:43
00:14:56
00:14:48
00:14:49
00:14:59
00:14:51
00:16:11
00:14:31
00:15:16
00:15:52
00:14:59
00:14:58
00:15:18
00:15:08
00:15:41
00:16:03
00:15:43
00:15:27
00:17:55

Endzeit

00:21:23
00:21:23
00:21:23
00:22:03
00:22:03
00:22:04
00:22:17
00:22:17
00:22:17
00:22:34
00:22:35
00:22:35
00:22:44
00:22:45
00:22:45
00:22:52
00:23:07
00:23:14
00:23:14
00:23:15
00:23:17
00:23:18
00:23:18
00:23:26
00:23:26
00:23:26
00:23:37
00:23:37
00:23:37
00:24:44
00:26:01



Pos StNr
1 7
2 8
3 5
4 10
5 9
6 11
7 1
8 2
9 4

10 34
11 35
12 33
13 39
14 38
15 37
16 36
17 18
18 19
19 20
20 23
21 22
22 24
23 14
24 13
25 15
26 30
27 32
28 29

Gesamt Name
01:23:31 Schlag
01:23:31 Koch
01:23:31 Kriech
01:24:09 Stolting
01:24:09 Boubakeur
01:24:09 KayRer
01:27:04 Thams
01:27:05 Kleidon
01:27:06 Helbig
01:28:28 Friedrich
01:28:29 Glnthner
01:28:29 Bozic
01:28:42 Teupke
01:28:42 Nissen
01:28:43 lversen
01:29:35 Hinrichs
01:30:07 Kusel-Ernst
01:30:08 Twele
01:30:08 Kleinschroth
01:30:42 Rosler
01:30:42 Heller
01:30:42 Darr
01:32:04 Meyer
01:32:04 Isenberg
01:32:04 Reichert
01:32:13 Schmidt
01:32:13 Warkocz
01:32:13 Harder

Vorname
Lena Eileen
Antonia
Beeke
Alicia
Chantal
Paulina
Maike
Peggy
Léana
Charlotte
Antje
Michaela
Philine
Conny
Kristina
Britta
Vera
Lara
Daniela
Viviane
Bente
Lena
Juliane
Verena
Kathe
Tina
Maria
Kathrin

Jg.
1982
2000
1989
1997
1998
2000
1991
1975
1981
1997
1975
1985
1995
1985
1981
1967
1975
1988
1988
1988
1991
1990
1980
1981
1975
1977
1995
1976

Regionalliga Nord Damen
(0,75/27/5,4)

Regionalliga Nord Damen
Verein

Triathlon Team Lineburg
Triathlon Team Lineburg
Triathlon Team Lineburg
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen |l
Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen |l
Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen |l
1. TCO Die Barinnen
1. TCO Die Barinnen
1. TCO Die Barinnen
TriAs Flensburg Frauen
TriAs Flensburg Frauen
TriAs Flensburg Frauen
1. TCO Die Barinnen
Hannover 96 Damen Il
Hannover 96 Damen Il
Hannover 96 Damen Il
Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen
Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen
Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen
Triabolos Hamburg Damen
Triabolos Hamburg Damen
Triabolos Hamburg Damen
Tri Michels Hamburg
Tri Michels Hamburg
Tri Michels Hamburg
TriElfen Schwerin

Nat.
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM

Schwi.
00:12:18
00:12:17
00:12:15
00:13:42
00:13:41
00:13:43
00:14:08
00:14:18
00:14:05
00:14:36
00:15:23
00:14:00
00:14:33
00:14:40
00:14:20
00:13:18
00:15:26
00:15:31
00:15:30
00:15:27
00:15:20
00:15:30
00:17:42
00:17:38
00:17:44
00:14:04
00:14:09
00:14:02

nicht angetreten

Rad
00:45:20
00:45:21
00:45:23
00:47:19
00:47:21
00:47:17
00:48:21
00:48:10
00:48:24
00:48:40
00:47:53
00:49:16
00:45:46
00:45:38
00:46:00
00:49:59
00:48:12
00:48:08
00:48:10
00:48:06
00:48:13
00:48:02
00:47:40
00:47:44
00:47:38
00:51:14
00:51:08
00:51:17

Sch+Rad
00:57:39
00:57:39
00:57:39
01:01:01
01:01:02
01:01:01
01:02:29
01:02:29
01:02:29
01:03:16
01:03:17
01:03:17
01:00:19
01:00:19
01:00:20
01:03:18
01:03:39
01:03:40
01:03:40
01:03:34
01:03:33
01:03:33
01:05:22
01:05:23
01:05:23
01:05:18
01:05:18
01:05:19

Lauf
00:25:52:3:31
00:25:52:3:31
00:25:52:3:31
00:23:08 4:09
00:23:07 4:09
00:23:08 4:09
00:24:34.7:04
00:24:35.7:05
00:24:36.7:06
00:25:11:8:28
00:25:11:8:29
00:25:11:8:29
00:28:22:8:42
00:28:23:8:42
00:28:22:8:43
00:26:17:9:35
00:26:28:0:07
00:26:27:0:08
00:26:27:0:08
00:27:08:0:42
00:27:08:0:42
00:27:08:0:42
00:26:41:2:04
00:26:41:2:04
00:26:40:2:04
00:26:55:2:13
00:26:55:2:13
00:26:54:2:13

ndze Pos

O 00 NO UL WN PP

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

15

24

33

42

54

63

72

81

94



Pos StNr
1 46
2 50
3 47
4 48
5 54
6 52
7 55
8 51
9 49

10 89
11 86
12 87
13 90
14 56
15 60
16 74
17 58
18 57
19 71
20 75
21 72
22 42
23 43
24 41
25 45
26 84

N
~N

82

Gesamt Name
00:17:50 Hansen
00:17:50 Voigt
00:17:50 Hegge
00:17:51 Gehring
00:17:55 Noodt
00:17:56 Becker
00:17:57 Gunther
00:17:57 Appel
00:18:28 Hiillweck
00:18:41 Materne
00:18:42 Reimann
00:18:42 Pargatzi
00:18:42 Riwny
00:18:45 Heller
00:18:46 Stilbs
00:18:46 Beckmann
00:18:46 Sackmann
00:18:47 Oranienburg
00:18:47 Reis
00:18:47 Schwarz
00:18:47 Richter
00:19:13 Jérgensen
00:19:13 Dirksen
00:19:13 Janke
00:19:14 Teupke
00:19:16 Sahlke
00:19:16 Elfers

Vorname
Nick
Jakob
Friedrich
Philipp
Mika
Stefan
Marc
Mirko
Lucas
Matz
Frank
Jonathan
Alexander
Hauke
Andre
Lorenz
Niels
Kim
Stephan
Jan Ole
Tom
Birger
Fritjof
Tim
Sven
Max
Julian

Jg.
1995
1996
1996
1998
2000
1994
1995
1976
2001
1999
1979
1983
1983
1989
1975
1998
1990
1989
1990
1999
1990
1982
1989
1990
1998
1997
1994

27. Oldenburger Barentriathlon
26./ 27. August 2017

Ergebnis
Regionalliga Nord Herren SwWim&Run
(0,5/3)

Regionalliga Nord Herren Swim&Run

Verein
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
VfL Wolfsburg
VfL Wolfsburg
VfL Wolfsburg
VfL Wolfsburg
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Tri Team Liineburg
Tri Team Liineburg
Tri Team Lineburg
Tri Team Liineburg
ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg
ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg
Tri Team tri Zack Rostock
ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg
ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg
Tri Team tri Zack Rostock
Tri Team tri Zack Rostock
Tri Team tri Zack Rostock
USC Kiel
USC Kiel
USC Kiel
USC Kiel
Stader SV Team
Stader SV Team

Nat.
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-MVP
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-NIE

Schwi.
00:06:08
00:05:56
00:06:17
00:06:23
00:05:50
00:06:43
00:07:00
00:06:08
00:06:07
00:06:40
00:06:57
00:06:22
00:07:06
00:06:01
00:06:41
00:06:50
00:06:35
00:06:29
00:06:13
00:06:58
00:06:18
00:06:38
00:07:06
00:07:04
00:06:12
00:07:18
00:06:54

Lauf
00:11:42
00:11:54
00:11:33
00:11:27
00:12:05
00:11:13
00:10:56
00:11:48
00:12:21
00:12:01
00:11:44
00:12:19
00:11:36
00:12:44
00:12:04
00:11:55
00:12:10
00:12:17
00:12:33
00:11:48
00:12:29
00:12:34
00:12:06
00:12:09
00:13:01
00:11:57
00:12:21

Endzeit

00:17:50
00:17:50
00:17:50
00:17:51
00:17:55
00:17:56
00:17:57
00:17:57
00:18:28
00:18:41
00:18:42
00:18:42
00:18:42
00:18:45
00:18:46
00:18:46
00:18:46
00:18:47
00:18:47
00:18:47
00:18:47
00:19:13
00:19:13
00:19:13
00:19:14
00:19:16
00:19:16

Pos
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

85
81
78
80
44
76
77
106
62
108
109
107
61
65
64
115
114
113
112
53
70
67
68
69
93
91
94
92
127
129
130
126
98
99
97

00:19:16 Winter
00:19:17 Tiedemann
00:19:18 Penski
00:19:18 Frerichs
00:19:19 Schlauderbach
00:19:19 Fohse
00:19:19 Hintze
00:19:20 Nothbaar
00:19:20 Schillingmann
00:19:21 Houtrouw
00:19:21 Mihmel
00:19:21 Mombach
00:19:21 Hasenpusch
00:19:21 Heise
00:19:21 Wolter
00:19:23 Stufen
00:19:23 van Stevendaal
00:19:23 Stelzner
00:19:24 Schott
00:19:29 Bedewitz
00:19:39 von Wezyk
00:19:41 Wegner
00:19:42 Junot
00:19:43 Radi
00:19:48 Wegner
00:19:48 Hingst
00:19:48 Au
00:19:48 Mithmel
00:19:52 Seeger
00:19:52 Rothes
00:19:52 Sonnenburg
00:19:52 Giesen
00:19:53 Schatz
00:19:53 Ginther
00:19:53 Pfeiffer

Jonas
Morten
Tobias
Jama
Tobias
Marvin
Benedikt
Jan Henrik
Henning
Enno
Matthias
Jochen
Jan
Niklas
Lars
Lukas
Udo

Jan

Lukas
Hendrik
Hendrik
Johann
Etienne
Niklas

Dr. Stefan
Daniel
Alexander
Takao
Thore
Johannes
Tim
Alexander
Séren
Jakob
Leon

2000
1986
1982
1993
1988
1995
1981
1991
1986
1977
1983
1980
1989
1996
1998
1999
1968
1986
1992
1992
1981
1992
1977
1988
1985
1991
1989
1973
1998
1984
1985
1989
1991
1986
1997

Stader SV Team

Stader SV Team

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

USC Kiel

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

Tri Michels Hamburg
Triathlon Team Braunschweig
Tri Michels Hamburg

Tri Michels Hamburg

Tri Michels Hamburg
Triathlon Team Braunschweig
Triathlon Team Braunschweig
Triathlon Team Braunschweig
Team TSV Bargteheide

Team TSV Bargteheide

Team TSV Bargteheide

Team TSV Bargteheide

VfL Wolfsburg

Triabolos Hamburg

Triabolos Hamburg

Triabolos Hamburg

Triabolos Hamburg
Tri-HGWaii

Tri-HGWaii

Tri-HGWaii

Tri-HGWaii

Tri-Sport Libeck

Tri-Sport Libeck

Tri-Sport Libeck

Tri-Sport Libeck

Hannover 96 II

Hannover 96 II

Hannover 96 II

GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE

00:07:08
00:07:24
00:07:14
00:06:58
00:07:03
00:06:59
00:07:15
00:06:47
00:06:52
00:06:29
00:07:08
00:06:41
00:06:41
00:07:19
00:06:52
00:07:04
00:07:23
00:07:37
00:06:14
00:06:21
00:07:16
00:07:38
00:07:01
00:06:59
00:06:43
00:06:47
00:07:26
00:07:34
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:07:41
00:07:13
00:07:12
00:07:26
00:07:00

00:12:08
00:11:52
00:12:04
00:12:20
00:12:15
00:12:20
00:12:03
00:12:33
00:12:28
00:12:51
00:12:12
00:12:40
00:12:39
00:12:02
00:12:29
00:12:19
00:12:00
00:11:46
00:13:09
00:13:07
00:12:23
00:12:02
00:12:41
00:12:43
00:13:04
00:13:00
00:12:22
00:12:14
00:13:08
00:13:08
00:12:11
00:12:39
00:12:40
00:12:27
00:12:53

00:19:16
00:19:17
00:19:18
00:19:18
00:19:19
00:19:19
00:19:19
00:19:20
00:19:20
00:19:21
00:19:21
00:19:21
00:19:21
00:19:21
00:19:21
00:19:23
00:19:23
00:19:23
00:19:24
00:19:29
00:19:39
00:19:41
00:19:42
00:19:43
00:19:48
00:19:48
00:19:48
00:19:48
00:19:52
00:19:52
00:19:52
00:19:52
00:19:53
00:19:53
00:19:53

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
110
136
140
138
139
123
122
125
121
133
132
131
134

88
118
116
117
119
103
105
102
104
120
100

83

95
124
111

79
137
128
101

00:19:54 Schlangen
00:19:55 Eickhoff
00:19:58 Fastenau
00:19:58 Hannawald
00:19:58 Speldrich
00:19:59 Thomalla
00:20:14 Rehkugler
00:20:15 Neugebauer
00:20:15 Stange
00:20:15 Blau
00:20:16 Hanschke
00:20:16 Strobel
00:20:16 Heinze
00:20:16 Lehmann
00:20:21 Koérner
00:20:38 Wentrop
00:20:38 Haase
00:20:38 Buhk
00:20:38 Lewerenz
00:20:41 Schafer
00:20:43 Schuldt
00:20:43 Hertel
00:20:43 Kragh
00:20:43 Flamig
00:20:44 Chudalla
00:21:16 Elfers
00:22:09 Wolf
00:23:05 Koschke
00:23:09 Schott
00:23:10 Riesenbeck
00:23:21 Hogen
00:23:36 Fits
00:23:49 Benecke

Sebastian
Felix
Lennart
Finn
Jean-Marico
Séren
Justus
Fabian
Alexander
Oliver
Lars
Johannes
Stephan
Sergej
Sebastian
Adrian
Maximilian
Philipp
Marten
Tobias
Niels-Asbjoérn
Erik
Morten
Floyd

Dr. Robin
Jonas
Marc
Rainer
Jonas
David

Erik
Evgeny
Torben

1987
1994
1986
2000
1993
1982
1998
1985
1991
1977
1990
1989
1987
1986
1983
1999
2001
2001
2001
1984
1978
1998
1983
2000
1970
1995
1978
1967
1997
1986
1991
1976
1975

Hannover 96 II

Tri Michels Hamburg

1. TCO Die Baren

1. TCO Die Baren

1. TCO Die Baren

1. TCO Die Baren

Triathldwen Bremen

Triathléwen Bremen

Triathldwen Bremen

Triathléwen Bremen

Triathlon Team Hamburger Hochschulen
Triathlon Team Hamburger Hochschulen
Triathlon Team Hamburger Hochschulen
Triathlon Team Hamburger Hochschulen
Tri Team Lineburg

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

TriAs Flensburg Manner

TriAs Flensburg Manner

TriAs Flensburg Manner

TriAs Flensburg Manner

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Hannover 96 Il

Stader SV Team

Tri-HGWaii

Triathldwen Bremen

Team TSV Bargteheide

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

1. TCO Die Bdren

Tri-Sport Libeck

TriAs Flensburg Manner

GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-BRE
GER-BRE
GER-BRE
GER-BRE
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-MVP
GER-BRE
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-SH
GER-SH

00:06:45
00:07:26
00:07:01
00:07:06
00:07:46
00:07:02
00:07:21
00:07:23
00:07:20
00:07:35
00:07:08
00:07:09
00:07:40
00:07:41
00:06:56
00:06:47
00:06:48
00:07:33
00:07:11
00:07:10
00:06:33
00:06:29
00:08:24
00:07:05
00:06:36
00:07:13
00:08:16
00:07:57
00:06:39
00:07:14
00:07:44
00:09:17
00:08:25

00:13:09
00:12:29
00:12:56
00:12:51
00:12:12
00:12:56
00:12:52
00:12:51
00:12:55
00:12:39
00:13:07
00:13:07
00:12:36
00:12:34
00:13:24
00:13:50
00:13:50
00:13:04
00:13:27
00:13:30
00:14:09
00:14:13
00:12:18
00:13:38
00:14:08
00:14:02
00:13:52
00:15:08
00:16:30
00:15:55
00:15:37
00:14:19
00:15:23

00:19:54
00:19:55
00:19:58
00:19:58
00:19:58
00:19:59
00:20:14
00:20:15
00:20:15
00:20:15
00:20:16
00:20:16
00:20:16
00:20:16
00:20:21
00:20:38
00:20:38
00:20:38
00:20:38
00:20:41
00:20:43
00:20:43
00:20:43
00:20:43
00:20:44
00:21:16
00:22:09
00:23:05
00:23:09
00:23:10
00:23:21
00:23:36
00:23:49

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95



Pos StNr
1 54
2 51
3 52
4 55
5 48
6 46
7 50
8 47
9 49

10 89
11 86
12 90
13 87
14 57
15 58
16 56
17 60
18 42
19 41
20 43
21 45
22 114
23 112
24 115
25 113
26 88
27 64
28 61
29 62
30 65

Gesamt Name
01:09:33 Noodt
01:09:33 Appel
01:09:33 Becker
01:09:34 Ginther
01:10:27 Gehring
01:10:27 Hansen
01:10:28 Voigt
01:10:28 Hegge
01:11:21 Hillweck
01:12:04 Materne
01:12:04 Reimann
01:12:04 Riwny
01:12:04 Pargatzi
01:13:02 Oranienburg
01:13:02 Sackmann
01:13:02 Heller
01:13:03 Stibs
01:14:02 Jorgensen
01:14:02 Janke
01:14:02 Dirksen
01:14:02 Teupke
01:14:20 van Stevendaal
01:14:20 Schott
01:14:20 Stifen
01:14:21 Stelzner
01:14:24 Koérner
01:14:44 Wolter
01:14:44 Hasenpusch
01:14:44 Schillingmann
01:14:44 Heise

Vorname
Mika
Mirko
Stefan
Marc
Philipp
Nick
Jakob
Friedrich
Lucas
Matz
Frank
Alexander
Jonathan
Kim
Niels
Hauke
Andre
Birger
Tim
Fritjof
Sven
Udo
Lukas
Lukas
Jan
Sebastian
Lars
Jan
Henning
Niklas

Jg.
2000
1976
1994
1995
1998
1995
1996
1996
2001
1999
1979
1983
1983
1989
1990
1989
1975
1982
1990
1989
1998
1968
1992
1999
1986
1983
1998
1989
1986
1996

Regionalliga Nord Herren
(0,75/27/5,4)

Regionalliga Nord Herren

Verein
VfL Wolfsburg
VfL Wolfsburg
VfL Wolfsburg
VL Wolfsburg
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe
Tri Team Lineburg
Tri Team Lineburg
Tri Team Lineburg
Tri Team Liineburg
ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg
ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg
ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg
ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg
USC Kiel
USC Kiel
USC Kiel
USC Kiel
Team TSV Bargteheide
Team TSV Bargteheide
Team TSV Bargteheide
Team TSV Bargteheide
Tri Team Liineburg
Triathlon Team Braunschweig
Triathlon Team Braunschweig
Triathlon Team Braunschweig
Triathlon Team Braunschweig

Nat.
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE

Schwi.
00:10:24
00:10:32
00:10:44
00:10:43
00:10:03
00:09:54
00:09:50
00:09:54
00:09:50
00:11:47
00:11:55
00:11:48

00:11:13
00:11:18
00:11:12
00:11:17
00:11:58
00:12:03
00:12:32
00:11:37
00:12:47
00:12:42
00:12:52
00:13:03
00:11:55
00:12:07
00:11:58
00:12:04
00:12:57

Rad
00:39:31
00:39:23
00:39:11
00:39:12
00:39:24
00:39:33
00:39:35
00:39:30
00:39:37
00:39:27
00:39:19
00:39:28

00:40:12
00:40:08
00:40:12
00:40:07
00:40:57
00:40:53
00:40:23
00:41:29
00:40:06
00:40:12
00:40:01
00:39:52
00:39:19
00:40:35
00:40:47
00:40:36
00:39:44

Sch+Rad

00:49:55
00:49:55
00:49:55
00:49:56
00:49:27
00:49:27
00:49:25
00:49:25
00:49:28
00:51:14
00:51:14
00:51:17
00:51:15
00:51:26
00:51:26
00:51:25
00:51:25
00:52:56
00:52:56
00:52:55
00:53:07
00:52:54
00:52:54
00:52:53
00:52:55
00:51:15
00:52:42
00:52:46
00:52:41
00:52:42

Lauf
00:19:38
00:19:38
00:19:38
00:19:38
00:20:59
00:21:00
00:21:02
00:21:03
00:21:52
00:20:49
00:20:49
00:20:47
00:20:48
00:21:36
00:21:36
00:21:37
00:21:38
00:21:05
00:21:05
00:21:06
00:20:54
00:21:25
00:21:25
00:21:26
00:21:25
00:23:08
00:22:02
00:21:57
00:22:02
00:22:01

Endzeit

01:09:33
01:09:33
01:09:33
01:09:34
01:10:27
01:10:27
01:10:28
01:10:28
01:11:21
01:12:04
01:12:04
01:12:04
01:12:04
01:13:02
01:13:02
01:13:02
01:13:03
01:14:02
01:14:02
01:14:02
01:14:02
01:14:20
01:14:20
01:14:20
01:14:21
01:14:24
01:14:44
01:14:44
01:14:44
01:14:44

Pos
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10

26

46

62

78

94

114



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

81
82
85
84
110
106
108
107
76
79
80
77
59
130
129
127
126
109
97
96
99
98
44
92
94
91
93
103
105
104
102
63
138
139
137

01:15:18 Tiedemann
01:15:18 Elfers
01:15:18 Winter
01:15:18 Sahlke
01:15:47 Eickhoff
01:15:47 Nothbaar
01:15:48 Houtrouw
01:15:48 Mombach
01:15:53 Fohse
01:15:53 Riesenbeck
01:15:54 Frerichs
01:15:54 Hintze
01:16:16 gabriel
01:16:28 Sonnenburg
01:16:28 Rothes
01:16:29 Seeger
01:16:29 Giesen
01:16:34 Mihmel
01:16:42 Pfeiffer
01:16:42 Schlangen
01:16:42 Gunther
01:16:42 Schatz
01:17:01 Schlauderbach
01:17:38 Mihmel
01:17:38 Au
01:17:39 Hingst
01:17:39 Wegner
01:17:44 Schéfer
01:17:44 Schuldt
01:17:44 Kragh
01:17:44 Hertel
01:17:52 Kniese
01:17:55 Speldrich
01:17:55 Thomalla
01:17:56 Hogen

Morten
Julian
Jonas

Max

Felix

Jan Henrik
Enno
Jochen
Marvin
David
Jamal
Benedikt
Christian
Tim
Johannes
Thore
Alexander
Matthias
Leon
Sebastian
Jakob
Séren
Tobias
Takao
Alexander
Daniel

Dr. Stefan
Tobias
Niels-Asbjorn
Morten
Erik
Konstantin
Jean-Marico
Séren

Erik

1986
1994
2000
1997
1994
1991
1977
1980
1995
1986
1993
1981
1985
1985
1984
1998
1989
1983
1997
1987
1986
1991
1988
1973
1989
1991
1985
1984
1978
1983
1998
1986
1993
1982
1991

Stader SV Team

Stader SV Team

Stader SV Team

Stader SV Team

Tri Michels Hamburg
Tri Michels Hamburg
Tri Michels Hamburg
Tri Michels Hamburg
TuS BW Lohne Triathlon
TuS BW Lohne Triathlon
TuS BW Lohne Triathlon
TuS BW Lohne Triathlon
ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg
Tri-Sport Libeck
Tri-Sport Liibeck
Tri-Sport Libeck
Tri-Sport Libeck

Tri Michels Hamburg
Hannover 96 II
Hannover 96 Il
Hannover 96 II
Hannover 96 Il

USC Kiel

Tri-HGWaii

Tri-HGWaii

Tri-HGWaii

Tri-HGWaii

TriAs Flensburg Manner
TriAs Flensburg Manner
TriAs Flensburg Manner
TriAs Flensburg Manner
Triathlon Team Braunschweig
1. TCO Die Baren

1. TCO Die Baren

1. TCO Die Bdren

GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-HAM
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-SH
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE

00:13:04
00:12:26
00:12:56
00:12:32
00:13:12
00:12:30
00:12:24
00:12:36
00:12:47
00:12:39
00:12:36
00:12:37
00:10:57
00:13:37
00:13:36
00:13:36
00:13:37
00:12:37
00:13:17
00:13:03
00:13:46
00:13:13
00:12:48
00:14:06
00:14:11
00:14:25
00:14:25
00:15:58
00:15:26
00:16:01
00:15:46
00:11:54
00:14:30
00:13:06
00:14:25

00:40:53
00:41:30
00:41:02
00:41:26
00:40:58
00:41:40
00:41:47
00:41:35
00:41:07
00:41:17
00:41:19
00:41:17
00:40:29
00:41:16
00:41:16
00:41:18
00:41:16
00:41:39
00:41:42
00:41:57
00:41:12
00:41:47
00:40:07
00:40:50
00:40:47
00:40:31
00:40:31
00:40:09
00:40:39
00:40:04
00:40:21
00:40:46
00:41:45
00:43:08
00:41:48

00:53:57
00:53:56
00:53:58
00:53:58
00:54:11
00:54:10
00:54:11
00:54:11
00:53:55
00:53:56
00:53:56
00:53:55
00:51:26
00:54:54
00:54:53
00:54:54
00:54:53
00:54:16
00:55:00
00:55:00
00:54:59
00:55:00
00:52:56
00:54:56
00:54:58
00:54:57
00:54:56
00:56:07
00:56:06
00:56:06
00:56:07
00:52:41
00:56:15
00:56:15
00:56:13

00:21:20
00:21:21
00:21:19
00:21:20
00:21:36
00:21:37
00:21:36
00:21:36
00:21:58
00:21:57
00:21:57
00:21:59
00:24:50
00:21:34
00:21:35
00:21:34
00:21:35
00:22:18
00:21:41
00:21:41
00:21:42
00:21:41
00:24:05
00:22:42
00:22:40
00:22:42
00:22:42
00:21:36
00:21:37
00:21:37
00:21:37
00:25:10
00:21:40
00:21:40
00:21:42

01:15:18
01:15:18
01:15:18
01:15:18
01:15:47
01:15:47
01:15:48
01:15:48
01:15:53
01:15:53
01:15:54
01:15:54
01:16:16
01:16:28
01:16:28
01:16:29
01:16:29
01:16:34
01:16:42
01:16:42
01:16:42
01:16:42
01:17:01
01:17:38
01:17:38
01:17:39
01:17:39
01:17:44
01:17:44
01:17:44
01:17:44
01:17:52
01:17:55
01:17:55
01:17:56

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

130

146

162

182

202

222

238



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

136
140
83
100
67
68
69
70
122
123
124
121
134
133
131
132
73
75
72
71
120
118
119
117
116

01:17:56 Fastenau
01:18:54 Hannawald
01:19:35 Elfers
01:19:36 Chudalla
01:19:40 Wegner
01:19:41 Junot
01:19:42 Radi
01:19:42 von Wezyk

01:20:01 Neugebauer

01:20:01 Rehkugler
01:20:03 Koschke
01:20:03 Blau
01:20:16 Lehmann
01:20:16 Hanschke
01:20:17 Heinze
01:20:17 Strobel
01:20:32 Wurm
01:20:33 Schwarz
01:20:33 Richter
01:20:34 Reis
01:23:12 Flamig
01:23:15 Wentrop
01:23:15 Lewerenz
01:23:17 Buhk
01:26:49 Haase

Lennart
Finn
Jonas
Dr. Robin
Johann
Etienne
Niklas
Hendrik
Fabian
Justus
Rainer
Oliver
Sergej
Lars
Stephan
Johannes
Johannes
Jan Ole
Tom
Stephan
Floyd
Adrian
Marten
Philipp
Maximilian

1986
2000
1995
1970
1992
1977
1988
1981
1985
1998
1967
1977
1986
1990
1987
1989
1993
1999
1990
1990
2000
1999
2001
2001
2001

1. TCO Die Baren

1. TCO Die Bdren

Stader SV Team

Hannover 96 11

Triabolos Hamburg

Triabolos Hamburg

Triabolos Hamburg

Triabolos Hamburg

Triathldwen Bremen

Triathléwen Bremen

Triathldwen Bremen

Triathléwen Bremen

Triathlon Team Hamburger Hochschulen
Triathlon Team Hamburger Hochschulen
Triathlon Team Hamburger Hochschulen
Triathlon Team Hamburger Hochschulen
Tri Team tri Zack Rostock

Tri Team tri Zack Rostock

Tri Team tri Zack Rostock

Tri Team tri Zack Rostock

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

WSV 21 Wolfenbittel

GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-BRE
GER-BRE
GER-BRE
GER-BRE
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-MVP
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE

00:12:31
00:13:25
00:12:37
00:13:08
00:14:30
00:13:11
00:14:23
00:13:15
00:14:35
00:14:32
00:15:02
00:14:47
00:14:35
00:13:55
00:14:20
00:13:50
00:11:53
00:11:53
00:11:49
00:11:53
00:14:05
00:13:18
00:14:13
00:14:16
00:13:59

nicht angetreten

00:43:39
00:42:46
00:41:19
00:41:53
00:43:05
00:44:23
00:43:13
00:44:19
00:43:05
00:43:07
00:42:39
00:42:54
00:43:17
00:43:58
00:43:33
00:44:02
00:46:23
00:46:23
00:46:26
00:46:23
00:45:20
00:46:08
00:45:12
00:45:09
00:45:27

00:56:11
00:56:12
00:53:57
00:55:01
00:57:36
00:57:35
00:57:36
00:57:34
00:57:41
00:57:40
00:57:42
00:57:41
00:57:52
00:57:53
00:57:53
00:57:52
00:58:16
00:58:16
00:58:16
00:58:17
00:59:26
00:59:27
00:59:25
00:59:25
00:59:26

00:21:44
00:22:42
00:25:37
00:24:35
00:22:04
00:22:06
00:22:06
00:22:07
00:22:20
00:22:21
00:22:20
00:22:21
00:22:24
00:22:23
00:22:23
00:22:24
00:22:16
00:22:16
00:22:17
00:22:17
00:23:46
00:23:48
00:23:50
00:23:51
00:27:22

01:17:56
01:18:54
01:19:35
01:19:36
01:19:40
01:19:41
01:19:42
01:19:42
01:20:01
01:20:01
01:20:03
01:20:03
01:20:16
01:20:16
01:20:17
01:20:17
01:20:32
01:20:33
01:20:33
01:20:34
01:23:12
01:23:15
01:23:15
01:23:17
01:26:49

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

258

286

302

318

334

350

370



